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Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a,m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. Oa.m. Up With the Sun
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
9. O Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Hits the Hammond Way
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Two Dianas
10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly10.45 Story of Mary Lane
1%. 0 Light and Bright11.30 Shopping Reporter12. 0 Music Menu ;1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
1.45 Stars of Song: The Andrews Sisters2.0 Anton and the Paramount TheatreOrchestra
2.15 Margaret Whiting and JimmyWakely
Women’s Hour (Marina): The Way; . on Sees It; Fashion News; Dangerousa

3.30 ‘428 Happiness Club35 Ballroom Style
3.45 Songs by Deanna Durbin4.0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast4.1 Light Concert4.30 Popular Variety5. Q

#
Radio Revue

5.45 Evening Star: Doris Day
EVENING PROGRAMME6.0 Tunes of the Times6.30 Twilight Ranger

6.45 Film Stars on Record
° Composed and Played by Le RoyAnderson

7.15 Patrick Dawlish
7.30 Alias the Baron oe
7.45 Jonesy
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 A Man Called Sheppard
8.30 This Was the Week
8.45 Adventures of Peter Chance
9. 0 Going Places and Meeting People9.30 Music Makers
10. 0 How Do You Do?
10.15 Swing Parade
10.30 Close down

2ZB ain.
6. Oam. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30" Light Orchestras
9.45 Isaac Stern (violin)10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 Pretty Kitty Keily10.45 The Story of Mary Lane
11. 0 ‘The Guardsmen, Guy Mitchell, and
Reginald Foort11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 Musical Menu
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
2. 0 Jan August
2.15 Gwen Catley
2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lloyd): Home
"pn maui

Fashion News; Dangerous
y

3.30. Bobby Limb’s Orchestra

3.45 John Hendrik
4. 0 The London Palladium Orchestra
4.15 Jack Warner ,

4.30 Paris Calls4.45 Keyboard Favourites
5. 0 Gene Autry5.15 Lighter Mood5.30 Reserved
5.45 The Kingsway Symphony Orchestra

EVENING PROGRAMME
6 Reserved
6. Dinner Music
6.30 Dinah Shore
6.45 Phil Green’s Orchestra
7. 0 Carmen Miranda
7.15 Patrick Dawlish
7.30 Alias the Baron7.46 Tusitala, Teller of Tales8. 0 Hagen’s Circus8.15 A Man Called Sheppard8.30 This Was the Week
King of Quiz (Lyell Boyes)
Going Places and. Meeting Peopleith Kenneth Melvin
Josef Locke
Roussell Orchestra
0, Give the Men a Chance
+30 Close down

3Z CHRISTCRURCH
1100 ke, 273 m.

6. Oa.m. Serenade the Sun7.0 Top o’ the Morning Tunes7.30 Favourites of Today8. 0 Breakfast Club8.15 After Breakfast Tunes8.25 Off to School

sore.

ent

R8ok

9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Let’s Make Music10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Movie Magazine10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly10.45 The Story of Mary Lane11. 0 Oscar Rabin, Rina Ketty, Ivor More-ton and Dave Kaye, Joy Nichols and the
Comedy Harmonists
11.30 Shopping Reporter (ElizabethAnne)12. 0 Musical Menu
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2. 0 Reserved
2.15 Music from Mantovani2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab):Fashion News; Dangerous LadyTroubadour of Song: John Mc-Cormack
0 Saxophone Trio4.15 Kate Smith
4.30 Light and Bright5. 0 Felix Mendelssohn and his Orches-
5.15 Air Adventures of Biggles
5.45 The Woman Without a Name

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Reserved
6.15 Doris Day and Buddy Clark
6.30 Piano Request Time ;

6.45 Jussi Bjorling7. 0 Dusting the Shelves745 Patrick Dawlish
7.30 Alias the Baron
7.45 House of Conflict '8. 0 Hagen’s Circus8.15 A Man Called Sheppard
8.30 This Was the Week
8.45 The Golden Colt9. 0 Going Places and Meeting Peoplewith Kenneth Melvin
9.30 Variety Fare10. 0 The Human Comedy :

10.15 Charlie Kunz Ballroom Orchestra
10.30 Close down

4ZB iwi me.

6. Oa.m. Start the Day Right
6.30 Alarm Clock Revue
7. 0 Breakfast Parade
7.35 Morning Star: Gladys Swarthout|(mezzo-soprano) :
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Morning Melodies10. Doctor Paul
10.15 Family Fortune10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly :

10.45 The Story of Mary Lane
11. 0 Light Variety11.30 Shopping Reporter (Alma)
12, 0 Lunch Music erg.1. Op.m. The Stars Entertain
41.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories1.45 Reserved

2. 0 Reserved
2.15 Orchestral Music
2.30 Women’s Hour. (Marjorie Green):
Dangerous Lady
3.30 Over the Teacups :4.0 Percy Faith and his Orchestra4.15 N.Z. Artists
4.45 Silvester Time
5. 0 Children’s Session
5.15 Reserved
5.30 Reserved

EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Dance
Local Colour
Reserved
Patrick Dawlish
Alias the Baron
Modern Marvels ,
Hagen’s Circus
A Man Calied SheppardThis Was the Week
Forrester’s Wharf
Going Places and Meeting PeopleKenneth Melyin
Popular Parade
Love at Arms
In Strict TempoClose down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke, 319 m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.32 Local Weather Forecast
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.39. Accordion Ensembles
9.45 Let the Bands Play10. O The Legend of Kathie Warren10.15 The Bishop’s Mantle10.30 Nurse White
10.45 Music for Madame
11. 0 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg), Shop-
ping Guide; Pollyanna; Film and Theatreews
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. itmperial Lover
2. 0 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME *
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6. 0 Dinner Music
6.15 Patrick Dawlish
6.30 Recent Releases
6.45 The Morgans are Talented7.0 Superman7.15 Saratoga Trunk7.30 Samaritan Smith (final broadcast)7.45

=
Alias the Baron

8. 0 The Story of Alan Carlyle
8.15 The Black Mantilla8.30 Rosemary Clooney and Ken Griffin
8.45 Treasury of Song 3

9. O Going Piaces and Meeting People,with Kenneth Melvin
9.30 Weather Forecast
9.32 Light Duettists
9.45 Rhumba, Rhythm, and Romance
10. 0 Jimmy Colt
10.15 Hound of the Baskervilles
10.30 Close down

Trade names appearing in Commercial
Division Programmes are published byarrangement.

i}
Recordings of N.Z. artists have been
very much in the news in the gramo-
phone world. All stations receive a
regular supply of these talented per-
formers, and recordings b¥ N.Z. artists |may be heard from 4ZB this afternoon
at 4.15. ’

a * a

A recent report stated that both
Deanna Durbin and Judy Garland have
been mooted for the leading role of afilm version of "Kiss Me Kate." As far
as we know the matter has not yet
been decided. Deanna Durbin fans may
hear her in a selection of songs from= previous films at 3.45 today from1

Music of the old masters combines
with melodies of today in a very.
pleasant early evening session from
3ZB each Wednesday at 6.30, when
Piano Time Girl plays a selection of
tunes requested by listeners. The
choice is wide and varies from Grieg’s
"Wedding Day" and "Fantasie Im-
promptu" to "Be My Love" and *Re-
membrance."
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